NO Landesmeisterschaft Einzel - Jumping (20.09.2020)

LK2 /L
Rang  Stnr.
1 261
2 259
3 267
4 264
5 271
6 252
7 279
8 282
9 255
10 269
11 270
12 266
13 250
14 254
15 277
251
253
256
257
258
260
262
265
273

Teilnehmer
Raschbauer Stefanie
Angerer Katharina
Preyer Maria
Braunfuchs Sibylle
Fischer Claudia
Wienerroither Lydia
Neubauer Monika
Krischanitz Romana
Kastner Ingrid
Horvath Claudia
Charvat Madelaine
Dokulil Bettina
Lazar Claudia
Spanraft Christian
PaRecker Pia
Ludwig Sabine
Baumgartner Julia
Kalin Ewald
Sauciuc Eva
Stadlbauer Monika
Jantschgi Margit
Paulik Christina
Obermayr Kristin

Capiaghi Grazia

Lange: 174m

Hund
Thony
Wanda
Rio

Nori

Hope
Emma
Loki
David
Rising Sun Nibs
Belana
Arizona
Bakari Bandit
Skyler
Cody
Mara
Nash
Christmas
Bonnie Q
Lewis
Whoppi
Art
Happy
Flash

Joko

Normzeit: 46.000

Verein

OGV Tulln

Richter: Fried Hans

Maxzeit: 69.000

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones

OGV St. Polten

SVO OG 67 Neunkirchen
SVO OG 67 Neunkirchen

OHV Hundeschule Berndorf

OGV Leobersdorf

OGV Tattendorf

ORV HSV Union Konigstetten

OGV Leobersdorf
OGV Wiental

OGV Leobersdorf
VBSO Bad Fischau
OGV Leobersdorf

OGV Tulln

OHV Hundeschule Berndorf

ORV Maissau - JGVO

OGV Bad Véslau

SVO OG 67 Neunkirchen

ORV HSV Ebreichsdorf West

ORV HSV Heimbautal

ORV HSV Union Konigstetten

Hundesportverein Schlosshof

ORV HSV Neumarkt/Ybbs Ready to Run

ZF

0.86

14.55

dognow

Zeit

32.00

32.27

33.36

33.52

34.60

42.27

45.86

46.75

46.86

37.08

39.29

44.97

35.52

35.68

60.55

GF

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

5.000

5.000

5.750

5.860

10.000

10.000

10.000

15.000

15.000

19.550

m/Sek

5.44

5.19

5.03

4.12

3.71

4.69

4.43

4.90

4.88

Bew.

SG

SG

SG

SG

SG

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS



dognow

NO Landesmeisterschaft Einzel - Jumping (20.09.2020) Richter: Fried Hans

LK2 /L Lange: 174m Normzeit: 46.000 Maxzeit: 69.000

Rang  Stnr. Teilnehmer Hund Verein F VW ZF Zeit GF m/Sek Bew.
274 Passecker Regina Mo OGV Tulln DIS
275 Zaglmann Karin Pearl ORV HSV Pottendorf DIS
276 Heinzel Markus Bandit Hundesport VBSO Méllersdorf DIS
278 Minihold Nicole Imp ORV HSV Union Kénigstetten DIS
280 Sebesta Silke Sir Henry SVO OG 67 Neunkirchen DIS
281 Hilmbauer Patrizia Optimus Prime Hundesportverein Schlosshof DIS
283 Bires Thomas Grace ORV HSV Pottendorf DIS
284 Spanraft Christian Bounty OGV Leobersdorf DIS
285 Kastner Ingrid Atomic Of Austrian Diamonds ORV HSV Union Konigstetten DIS
286 Mladek Sonja Elvis ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones DIS
263 Grolschmidt Andrea Roxy OGV Tulin N.A.

268 Belko Sandra BAYou ORV HSV Union Kénigstetten N.A.



